clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number BPC0001-2017L-31
Certified Entity Eleeo Brands dba Dapple
Type of Certification Baby Household Cleaning V1
Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks Purity Award
2150 Winchell Avenue,
Cincinnati, OH 45214
Effective Date December 31, 2017
Issue Date April 24, 2025
Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the

Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:

Denver, CO 80221
. . 5, /‘ ==
www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Raymes /A

12/31/2017
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Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark Certification Date

Code (UPC)

Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
160z, Unscented
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
160z, Citrus
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
160z, Lavender
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
160z, Apple Pear
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
160z, Mango Melon
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
30z, Unscented
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
30z, Lavender
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
340z, Unscented
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap
340z, Unscented
Dapple Breast Pump Soap
80z, Unscented

Hang Clean Sport Bottle Cleaner

160z, Unscented
Dapple Dishwasher Pacs
25ct, Unscented

Dapple Baby Foaming Dish Soap

130z, Unscented
Dapple All Purpose Cleaning
Spray 300z, Lavender
Dapple All Purpose Wipes
75ct, Lavender
Dapple All Purpose Wipes
30ct, Lavender
Dapple Laundry Detergent
500z, Unscented
Dapple Laundry Detergent
340z, Unscented
Dapple Laundry Detergent
340z, Lavender
Dapple Stain Remover Spray
160z, Unscented
Dapple Foaming Hand Soap
30z, Lavender
Dapple Breast Pump Cleaning
Wipes 25 ct, Unscented
Dapple Breast Pump Cleaning
Wipes 1 ct, Unscented

892245001252

811106030637

892245001016

892245001467

892245001474

892245001375

892245001047

892245001344

892245001139

811106030378

811106031030

892245001436

892245001535

892245001443

811106030309

811106030910

892245001849

892245001955

811106030255

892245001368

811106030682

811106030385

811106030996

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
09/23/2019
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/29/2018
01/19/2017
03/23/2020

03/23/2020
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