



Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	BPC0001-2017L-31		
Certified Entity	Eleeo Brands dba Dapple		
Type of Certification	Baby Household Cleaning V1		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings		
Identification Marks	Purity Award		
Facility Location(s)	2150 Winchell Avenue,		
	Cincinnati, OH 45214		
Effective Date	December 31, 2017		
Issue Date	April 24, 2025		

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com

Brianna Raymes 12/31/2017

Signed on behalf of

Ellipse Analytics:

Page 1 of 2

Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	Certification Date
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 16oz, Unscented	892245001252	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 16oz, Citrus	811106030637	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 16oz, Lavender	892245001016	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 16oz, Apple Pear	892245001467	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 16oz, Mango Melon	892245001474	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 3oz, Unscented	892245001375	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 3oz, Lavender	892245001047	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 34oz, Unscented	892245001344	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Bottle & Dish Soap 34oz, Unscented	892245001139	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Dapple Breast Pump Soap 8oz, Unscented	811106030378	CLP Purity Award	09/23/2019
Hang Clean Sport Bottle Cleaner 16oz, Unscented	811106031030	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple Dishwasher Pacs 25ct, Unscented	892245001436	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple Baby Foaming Dish Soap 13oz, Unscented	892245001535	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple All Purpose Cleaning Spray 30oz, Lavender	892245001443	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple All Purpose Wipes 75ct, Lavender	811106030309	CLP Certified	01/06/2017
Dapple All Purpose Wipes 30ct, Lavender	811106030910	CLP Certified	01/06/2017
Dapple Laundry Detergent 50oz, Unscented	892245001849	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple Laundry Detergent 34oz, Unscented	892245001955	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple Laundry Detergent 34oz, Lavender	811106030255	CLP Purity Award	01/06/2017
Dapple Stain Remover Spray 16oz, Unscented	892245001368	CLP Purity Award	01/29/2018
Dapple Foaming Hand Soap 3oz, Lavender	811106030682	CLP Purity Award	01/19/2017
Dapple Breast Pump Cleaning Wipes 25 ct, Unscented	811106030385	CLP Certified	03/23/2020
Dapple Breast Pump Cleaning Wipes 1 ct, Unscented	811106030996	CLP Certified	03/23/2020